

PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 42693083

Data publicarii 10.05.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.487,65 RON - 1.487,65 RON

Descriere: INTERTOP 15L VOPSEA INTERIOR MAT LBK (BUC) 3BEK00069617 3.0 92.437 277.31 CUTIE SCULE APTOP 598*286*327 PROSPER (BUC) 5AFPRN25APTOP 2.0 77.310 154.62 SACI MENAJERI 240L 1500*1250MM PICK PACK 10BUC LUTRIX (BUC) 3FI000320 5.0 14.286 71.43 SACI MENAJERI 180L 1300*980MM 10BUC LUTRIX (BUC) 5CC000108 4.0 17.648 70.59 BANDA ADEZIVA 75MM/50M 45201 SCHULLER (BUC) 5CC45201 4.0 17.648 70.59 SET CABLURI PT CURENT BATERIE AUTO 600A 4M, SET=2 BUC(ROSU+NEGRU) (SE) 5BHKPO3880 1.0 64.710 64.71 CHINGI DE ANCORAJ 12M 5T C5012 CORONA (BUC) 3DHC5012 1.0 60.50 60.50 GHIVECI FLORI DECORA 300 MOCCA PROSPER (BUC) 3FHPRDBDE307529U 3.0 19.330 57.99 CHINGI DE ANCORAJ 5000KG 50*14000MM TD50 TUV XT50514 XTLINE (BUC) 3DHXT50514 1.0 48.740 48.74 BROASCA INGROPATA CU CHEIE 168MM 642094 HONEST (BUC) 3EA642094 2.0 19.330 38.66 DISZPERZIT GRUND PT INTERIOR 5L (BUC) 3BF804627 1.0 37.820 37.82 SACI MENAJERIE ECONOMIC EXTRA 240L 120*125CM 10BUC/SET OTI 0209 (SE) 3FGOT020934 3.0 11.760 35.28 PRELUNGITOR CP 3 PRIZE 5M + INTR ELDA (BUC) 3GDP1325 2.0 17.650 35.30 LAZURAN ULTRA LAZUR GROS STEJAR 0.75L TRILAK (BUC) 3BJ421169 1.0 31.930 31.93 TRINAT LR 1L ROSU 820 (BUC) 3BATRINATLR1R 1.0 31.090 31.09 PAMANT PT FLORI NS50 50L JO FOLD AGRP (BUC) 3FJ550051 1.0 30.250 30.25 GREBLA METALICA 21DINTI C0941 CORONA (BUC) 3FEC0941 1.0 29.410 29.41 SAPA FORJATA CU COADA PO (BUC) 3FESFOPO 1.0 28.570 28.57 MANER TRAFALLET TELESC